
 

  

   
  
  

  

   

  
  
  
  
  

   

  

      

       

    

The Corporation of the City of Welland 

Remuneration and Expenditures of Council Members - Detail 

as of June 30, 2024 

Councillor John Chiocchio 

Remuneration $ 14,007.35 

Conferences, Conventions & Seminars 

FCM Conference  June 2024 
AMO Hotel deposit 
AMO Conference Registration 

$ 
$ 
$ 

3,883.73 
686.35 
808.99 

Total Conferences, Conventions & Seminars $ 5,379.07 

Meetings/Mileage 

Total Mileage/Meetings $ -

Miscellaneous 

Pension Plan/ Equivalent 
Canada Pension Plan 
Benefits 
Employer Health Tax 
Cell Phone/Data Usage 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

1,260.72 
729.30 

1,900.72 
273.13 
246.33 

Total Miscellaneous $ 4,410.20 

Total $ 23,796.62 




